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 OPI Newsletters
 
 
Two New Training Resources from the OPI Divison of Special Education 

 Posted: Tue, 28 Aug 2018 16:49:19 -0600
  

3 Big Ideas - Montana Math Back to School edition
 Posted: Mon, 27 Aug 2018 13:21:36 -0600

  
3 Big Ideas - Upcoming PD Opportunities

 Posted: Fri, 24 Aug 2018 08:04:32 -0600
  

AIM Collection Reminder Aug. 23, 2018
 Posted: Thu, 23 Aug 2018 14:52:39 -0600

  
Welcome Back! ELA Newsflash August 2018

 Posted: Thu, 23 Aug 2018 14:45:28 -0600
  

August 2018 Entitlement Payment to Schools
 Posted: Wed, 22 Aug 2018 06:19:23 -0600

  
Egrant Submit Button Now Activated

 Posted: Tue, 21 Aug 2018 14:32:03 -0600
  

Educational Interpreter Performance Assessment (EIPA) 2018 Written Assessment Dates
 Posted: Tue, 21 Aug 2018 13:10:22 -0600

  
OPI Montana Data Use Conference - 2018 (GEMS)

 Posted: Mon, 20 Aug 2018 15:56:46 -0600
  

Check In and Check Out Train the Trainer
 Posted: Mon, 20 Aug 2018 14:38:33 -0600

  
Check and Connect Train the Trainer

 Posted: Mon, 20 Aug 2018 14:24:36 -0600
  

Service Animals
 Posted: Mon, 20 Aug 2018 14:14:05 -0600

  
CTE 2018-2019 Calendars

 Posted: Mon, 20 Aug 2018 09:11:51 -0600
  

3 Big Ideas - Welcome Back to School, Part 2
 Posted: Fri, 17 Aug 2018 08:07:23 -0600

  
Annual TEAMS Reporting

 Posted: Thu, 16 Aug 2018 08:10:28 -0600
  

Update on Comprehensive Schools designated by ESSA
 Posted: Wed, 15 Aug 2018 16:39:57 -0600

  
School Nutrition Announcements August 15, 2018

 Posted: Wed, 15 Aug 2018 12:00:22 -0600
  

TRS Employers: GASB 68 Reports are Available
 Posted: Mon, 13 Aug 2018 11:46:03 -0600
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MACIE: Intertribal Summit at Yellowstone National Park
 Posted: Mon, 13 Aug 2018 08:56:27 -0600

  
MACIE: Job vacancies

 Posted: Mon, 13 Aug 2018 08:44:15 -0600
  

U.S. Senate Youth Scholarship Opening Soon
 Posted: Mon, 13 Aug 2018 08:35:35 -0600

  
3 Big Ideas - Welcome Back to School

 Posted: Fri, 10 Aug 2018 08:04:44 -0600
  

Special Education Training Listserv is Go!!!!
 Posted: Thu, 09 Aug 2018 15:10:57 -0600

  
2015 Assessment and Data Conference Invitation

 Posted: Thu, 09 Aug 2018 11:02:15 -0600
  

Childhood Hearing Loss: Individualized Intervention and Parent Choice
 Posted: Wed, 08 Aug 2018 14:19:15 -0600

  
Educational Interpreters (Sign Language) Contact Information

 Posted: Tue, 07 Aug 2018 09:12:40 -0600
  

Superintendent Arntzen Announces New State Assessment Director, Assessment Updates
 Posted: Mon, 06 Aug 2018 16:51:03 -0600

  
This Month in Assessment - August 2018

 Posted: Mon, 06 Aug 2018 12:40:18 -0600
  

IDEA Consolidated E-Grants Application 2018-19 Now Open
 Posted: Mon, 06 Aug 2018 12:05:43 -0600

  
Commissioner Christian and Superintendent Arntzen Welcome the Passage of the Federal Strengthening Career and Technical Education
for the 21st Century Act

 Posted: Mon, 06 Aug 2018 11:33:26 -0600
  

Traffic Education Reimbursement Payment - $110.63 per student
 Posted: Fri, 03 Aug 2018 10:27:54 -0600

  
3 Big Ideas - Back to School edition

 Posted: Thu, 02 Aug 2018 08:14:37 -0600
  

Experienced Teacher Forum 2018
 Posted: Wed, 01 Aug 2018 09:15:18 -0600

  
School Nutrition Announcements July 31, 2018

 Posted: Tue, 31 Jul 2018 12:00:29 -0600
  

Montana DRIVE Workshops! We have openings in August!
 Posted: Mon, 30 Jul 2018 16:11:41 -0600

  
July Missing Children's Report

 Posted: Mon, 30 Jul 2018 14:29:49 -0600
  

Negotiated Rulemaking Committee Selected for Hazard and Emergency Response Plans 
 Posted: Fri, 27 Jul 2018 11:08:47 -0600

  
MT Data Use Conference - Registration Is Now Open

 Posted: Thu, 26 Jul 2018 17:07:58 -0600
  

Superintendent Arntzen Announces Emergency Response Plans Negotiated Rulemaking Committee Members
 Posted: Thu, 26 Jul 2018 16:18:30 -0600

  
STAR Autism Training - Anaconda, August 20/21

 Posted: Thu, 26 Jul 2018 15:06:34 -0600
  

MACIE: American Indian Poster Series Rotunda Event
 Posted: Thu, 26 Jul 2018 14:42:16 -0600

  
Egrants Targeting Step 4 Supplement, Not Supplant Response

 Posted: Thu, 26 Jul 2018 13:30:57 -0600
  

Online Autism and Behavior Management Training – Now with Added Content
 Posted: Wed, 25 Jul 2018 16:37:09 -0600

  
Correction #2 (So Sorry) AIM Update This Weekend - July 27, 2018

 Posted: Wed, 25 Jul 2018 08:51:50 -0600
  

MAEFAIRS Pre-filled Data Verification
 Posted: Tue, 24 Jul 2018 12:04:09 -0600

  
MAEFAIRS Is Now Open
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